
metroPOS 
GII 0atall Records 

1/27/2010 14:07:18 0:56 Ou • • Ca 
1/27/2010 14:11:37 0:04 Income)  • Ca 
1/27/2010 14:14:39 2:21 Out • oin • Call 
1/27/2010 14:48:37 1:16 Outgoing Ca 
1/27/2010 14:48:41 1:13 Incoming Call 
1/27/2010 15:01:35 1:07 Outgoing Call 
1/27/2010 15:20:01 0:26 Incoming Call 
1/27/2010 15:20:29 0:04 Incoming Call 
1/27/2010 15:22:40 0:26 Inconi • Call 
1127/2010 15:23:08 0:08 Incoming Ca 
1272010 15:30:08 1:37 Outgoing Ca 
1272010 15:33:57 4:47 Incoming Call 
1272010 15:38:33 0:57 Outgoing Call 
1272010 16:09:48 0:53 Out•oi • Call 
1272010 17:20:32 2:57 Incoming Call 
1272010 17:33:45 1:31 Outgoing Call 
/27/2010 17:33:52 1:26 Incoming Cal 

127/2010 18:45:00 0:13 Out•oin• Cal 
/27/2010 18:45:03 0:11 Incoming Cal 

1272010 19:04:22 1:12 Out•o Cal 
1272010 19:28:03 0:51 Incoming Cal 
1272010 20:16:57 1:33 Out  a Cal 
1282010 08:31:47 2:39 Out. Cal 
/28/2010 

1282010 
128/2010 
128/2010 
/28/2010 
/29/2010 
/2912010 

1292010 
1292010 
1292010 
1292010 
1292010 
1/29/2010 
1/29/2010 
1/29/2010 
1/29/2010 
1/29/2010 
1/2912010 

14:23:48 
14:38:38 
16:25:02 
19:46:32 
21:32:16 
07:05:15 
09:23:50 
09:24:00 
09:58:10 
09:58:23 
12:07:13 
12:07:22 
12:38:14 
12:39:46 
14:59:09 
15:01:46 
15:26:05 
15:37:23 

1:20 
0:48 
0:06 
0:08 
1:03 
1:01 
0:05 
0:03 
0:22 
0:17 
0:59 
0:56 
0:11 
22:03 
0:47 
1:11 
0:14 
0:43 

Outgoing Cal 
Out•oin• Cal 
Incomi  Cal 
Incomi  Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Incomi  Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Incoming Ca 
Outgoing Ca 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Cal 
Incomi  • Ca 
Outgoing Ca 

105 0( 108 

red 
red 

d 
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red 
red 
swered 
red 

wered 
ed 
ed 
ed 

red 

red
red 
ed 
ed 

erect 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red Cal FWD - No Re 
ea Call FWD -No Re 

red None 
red None 

Special FeaturesT 7777CallertD7-
None 
Call FWD - No Re 
None 
Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 
None 
Outside Home Switch 
Call FWD - No Reply 
Outside Home Switch 
Can FWD - No Reply 
None 
None 
Outside Home Switch 
None 
None 
Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 
None
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 

wered Outside Home Switch 
wered Outside Home Switch 

red Outside Home Switch 
red Outside Home Switch 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 
red 

Outside Home Switch 
Outside Home Switch 
Call FWD - No Reply 
None 
None 
None 
None 
None 

Records 'or I angel Number 

Beginning 
Switch 

Coll
Sector Tower 

Ending 
Switch 

Cell
Sector Tower 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 2 517 
Boynton Beach2(SW4), 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach1(SW3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240, 3 240 
Boynton Beach1(SW3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beacht (SW3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beath2(SW4) 2 517 1 099 
Boynton Beac.h1(SW3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 234 3 234 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 514 2 514 
Boynton Beach1(SW3).
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 285 2 285 
Boynton Beachl(SW3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 284 2 284 
Boynton Beath2(SW4) 2 283 2 283 
Boynton Beach2(SW4), 3 508 3 508 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 3 074 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 3 074 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 3 074 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 112 
Boynton Beach1(SVV3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
Boynton Beach1(SVV3) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 3 074 
Boynton Beachl(SW3) 

, 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 3 074, 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 071 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
Boynton Beach2(SW4)_ 3 240 3 240 

EFTA00240413


