

Date	Time	Duration	DIR	Status	Special Features	CallerID	Beginning Cell			Ending Cell		
							Switch	Sector	Tower	Switch	Sector	Tower
1/27/2010	14:07:18	0:56	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	14:11:37	0:04	Incoming Call	wered	Call FWD - No Reply		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		2	517
1/27/2010	14:14:39	2:21	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	14:48:37	1:16	Outgoing Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/27/2010	14:48:41	1:13	Incoming Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	15:01:35	1:07	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	15:20:01	0:26	Incoming Call	Answered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	15:20:29	0:04	Incoming Call	wered	Call FWD - No Reply		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/27/2010	15:22:40	0:26	Incoming Call	Answered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	15:23:08	0:08	Incoming Call	wered	Call FWD - No Reply		Boynton Beach1(SW3)				3	240
1/27/2010	15:30:08	1:37	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/27/2010	15:33:57	4:47	Incoming Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	517		1	099
1/27/2010	15:38:33	0:57	Outgoing Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/27/2010	16:09:48	0:53	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	234		3	234
1/27/2010	17:20:32	2:57	Incoming Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	514		2	514
1/27/2010	17:33:45	1:31	Outgoing Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/27/2010	17:33:52	1:26	Incoming Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	285		2	285
1/27/2010	18:45:00	0:13	Outgoing Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/27/2010	18:45:03	0:11	Incoming Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	284		2	284
1/27/2010	19:04:22	1:12	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	283		2	283
1/27/2010	19:28:03	0:51	Incoming Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	508		3	508
1/27/2010	20:16:57	1:33	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/28/2010	08:31:47	2:39	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		3	074
1/28/2010	14:23:48	1:20	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		3	074
1/28/2010	14:38:38	0:48	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		3	074
1/28/2010	16:25:02	0:06	Incoming Call	wered	Call FWD - No Reply		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/28/2010	19:46:32	0:08	Incoming Call	wered	Call FWD - No Reply		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/28/2010	21:32:16	1:03	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/29/2010	07:05:15	1:01	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		1	112
1/29/2010	09:23:50	0:05	Outgoing Call	Answered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/29/2010	09:24:00	0:03	Incoming Call	Answered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		1	112
1/29/2010	09:58:10	0:22	Outgoing Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/29/2010	09:58:23	0:17	Incoming Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		3	074
1/29/2010	12:07:13	0:59	Outgoing Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach1(SW3)					
1/29/2010	12:07:22	0:56	Incoming Call	wered	Outside Home Switch		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	074		3	074
1/29/2010	12:38:14	0:11	Incoming Call	wered	Call FWD - No Reply		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	1	112		1	112
1/29/2010	12:39:46	22:03	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	2	071		3	240
1/29/2010	14:59:09	0:47	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/29/2010	15:01:46	1:11	Incoming Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/29/2010	15:26:05	0:14	Incoming Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240
1/29/2010	15:37:23	0:43	Outgoing Call	wered	None		Boynton Beach2(SW4)	3	240		3	240